

CANCER CHARITABLE FOUNDATION, MAHARAGAMA  
Counseling Unit, NCI, Maharagama

30<sup>th</sup> May 2013 – Donation from Stafford Sri Lankan School, Doha, Qatar : **Rs 884,359.46**

	Date	Bank of Ceylon Cheque No:	Patient/Recipient	Medication / Item	Amount (Rs.)	Total (Rs.)
1.	5 <sup>th</sup> July	464700	Mr M S M Rizvi	Medicine	79,420	804,939.46
2.	23 Sept	464725	Mrs A W P S Wickremasinghe	Medicine	34,759.50	770,179.96
3.		575226	Mrs W G Dineshi Bhagya Subashini	Medicine	32,200	737,979.96
4.		575227	Mr C P Sooriyapperuma	Medicine	16,800	721,179.96
5.		575228	Mr D D N Wijeratne	Medicine	44,800	676,379.96
6.	14 <sup>th</sup> Oct	575235	Mr P W Wijesena	Medicine	8,400	653,379.96
7.		575236	Emergency Treatment Unit, NCI	Wheel chair	23,000	644,979.96
8.		575237	Mr Bandula Rajawasam	Medicine	16,800	628,179.96
9.	23 <sup>rd</sup> Oct	575239	Mr Dayananda	Medicine	4,700	623,479.96
10.		575240	Mr J H M G Jayapadma	Medicine	17,550	605,929.96
11.		575241	Mr Amila Chinthaka	Medicine	16,800	589,129.96
12.		575242	Pro Health (Pvt) Ltd	Medicine for 4 patients	55,000	534,129.96
13.		575243	Mrs R D H T Premawathi	Medicine	16,800	517,329.96
14.	13 <sup>th</sup> Nov	645002	Koala (Pvt) Ltd	50% payment for Food Trolley	44,750	472,579.96
15.		645003	Mrs Chamila Priyadharshani	Medicine	8,400	464,179.96
16.		645004	Rev Gnanavisuddha	Medicine	27,000	437,179.96
17.		645005	Surgical Wards 12 & 14	Medicine	63,934	373,245.96
18.		645006	Mr B M Upali	Medicine	47,894	325,351.96
19.		645007	Koala (Pvt) Ltd	Balance 50% for food trolley	44,750	280,601.96
20.	19 <sup>th</sup> Nov	645009	Mr P A Danushka Perera	Medicine	133,421	147,180.96
21.		645010	Mrs R M Kanthi Ranasinghe	Medicine	13,685	133,495.96
22.		645011	Baby J M Nuwan	Medicine	53,700	79,795.96
23.	17 <sup>th</sup> Feb	645033	Mrs Durga Fernando	Medicine	12,168	67,627.96
24.		645033	Mrs Nisansala Chularatne	Medicine	11,000	56,627.96
25.		645033	Mrs H A S Indika	Medicine	27,500	29,127.96
26.		645034	Mr H R S Heendeniya	Medicine	24,600	4,527.96
			Charges for stop payment of cheque		1,000	3,527.96
27.		645035	Mr M H S Nelson Silva	Medicine and Nutrition	3,528	0.04